
AX1571 

XTREM SKID PLATE  

 BLUE 

HUSQVARNA TE250i-300i 

1 PM01-06-051   Plate N°32 

2 NE01-06-026   TH 6x25mm 

2 NE01-03-006   M6 Large washers 

4 NE01-03-001   M6 Washers 

2 NE01-04-002   Clamped bolts 

4 NE01-04-003   Em6f 

6 NE01-02-005   Tfhc 6x35mm 

2 NE01-02-003   Tfhc 6x25mm 

2 PM01-04-199   Plastic mounts 

Put the clamped bolts into the plastic mounts Fix 4 Tfhc 6x30mm + M6 washers + Em6f Clip the rear of the skid plate on the rear tube 

Fix the 2 last Tfhc 6x30mm Fix Th6x26mm + M6 Large washers into the frame Fix the plastic plate with the Tfhc 6x25mm + M6 

Washers + em6f 

1 2 3 

4 5 6 


